PRINTED AT 15:08 30:JUL:25

1943na 262767

SINGLE INCIDENT PRINTOUT

PAGE 1

INCIDENT No.

INCIDENT No.

INCIDENT WAS ENTERED

Rec By

:E

20:05JU0L25
20 entered at 00:02 on 05JUL25 by CHS/CHS in CCC/IR
"EXTERNALLY"

(Emergency)

Call Tel DG

Call Name
Call Type:
Call Mail:
Cntct Tel:
Att Locn
Map

GPA

Inc Locn
Map

GPA
Call Locn:
Map

GPA
Opening 1:

Open Text:
Urgency
Major
VRMs
Proposal
Assigned
DeAssign
TOA
DO Name
DO Tel
CRIME REF:
Class 1
Qual 1
2
Res 1
Clo Text
O Dealing:
Metops
CHS Demid:

Linked
Linked

CONTINUED

:HORNSEY TAVERN,
:Page 050,
:YM Division:
:HORNSEY TAVERN,
:Page 050,
:YM Division:

:Page 050,
:YM Division:

: I

N SECURITY

T (Third Party)

26 HIGH STREET, N8
Grid Reference 530309,189269
[NAS : NWW]

26 HIGH STREET, N8
Grid Reference 530309,189269
[NAS : NWW]

HORNSEY TAVERN, 26 HIGH STREET, N8
Grid Reference 530309,189269
[NAS : NWW]

001 (Violence Against The Person)
Prompt (s) existed for Opening Code(s) at time of creation

(Immediate)

:00:11:58/05JUL25

01/7696248/25

:004 (Burglary Other Than A Dwelling)

: 701 (Assistance Requested / Rendered)
:600 (Alcohol)

:710 (Crime Entry/Updated)

:CRIMED

20250705025018

rexplicitly to 97:05JUL25 7603:05JUL25
:implicitly to (none)

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.
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INCIDENT No. 20:05JUL25

Phone Field : (For previous Incidents from this phone use
action:PHD or PHL - use DARIS to extend search)

Location Field : (For previous Incidents at this location use
action:LCD or LCL - use DARIS to extend search)

Gazetteer Comments : (May have existed or altered since Incident creation

Use MSS SMF:SPECARCHIVE)

Location Based Comments
** Attendance and Incident and Caller Location **
HORNSEY TAVERN, N8

HIGH ST,NS8 (1 - 200)
|
Remarks

Time Date Opid Termid

05JUL25 CHS CHS (pre 1lst routing)

CREATED IN: CHS AT: 2025-07-05 00:02:27 CAD AT: 2025-07-05
00:04:02

ENTERED BY: CHS (c749014 ) AT: 2025-07-05 00:03:30

Enhanced/Dynamic EISEC location available (and subject to
further

updates): 530319,189281 within 8 metres to 96% confidence -
Mobile

result (see History for details and subsequent updates)
00:04:02 05JUL25 CHS #2

** **START OF DATA AUTOMATICALLY COPIED FROM OPEN PROMPT** **

OPEN CODE "0O01"

el MANDATORY INTEL CHECKS REQUIRED ol
el FOR THIS INCIDENT ol
** **END OF DATA AUTOMATICALLY COPIED FROM OPEN PROMPT** *x*
00:04:02 05JUL25 CHS #3

ENTERED BY: CHS (c749014 ) AT: 2025-07-05 00:04:02
6INFT WE NEED POLICE PLEASE, WILL NEED A FEW UNITS.
WE HAVE A LARGE GROUP OF PEOPLE HERE, ONE HAS JUMPED THE BAR AND
ASSAULTED STAFF
00:04:17 05JUL25 CHS #4
ENTERED BY: CHS (c749014 ) AT: 2025-07-05 00:04:17
THERES TOO MANY OF THEM FOR ME TO MANAGE

00:04:21 05JUL25 209022 B3344 #5
~NASC-CAN WE HAVE NUMBERS, WEAPONS?

00:04:26 05JUL25 209022 B3344 #6
INJURIES/

CONTINUED



SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.
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INCIDENT No. 20:05JU0L25

Time Date Opid Termid
00:04:28 050UL25 CHS ¥

ENTERED BY: CHS (c749014 ) AT: 2025-07-05 00:04:28
THEY ARE IRISH TRAVERLERS

00:04:29 05JUL25 010872 B3371 #8
"NAS CIRC#1

00:05:04 05JUL25 010872 B3371 #9
“NAS CCTV ASKED TO LOOK

00:05:52 05JUL25 010872 B3371 #10
“NAS CIRC BY 834NA

00:06:38 05JUL25 CHS #11

ENTERED BY: CHS (c749014 ) AT: 2025-07-05 00:06:38
NO WEAPONS SEEN, LARGE GROUP OF TRAVELLERS.
THEY JUNPED THE BAR, GRABBED LOADS OF BOTTLES AND ARE HANDING

THEM OUT
TO THE GROUP, ONE MALE ASAULTED, LAS NOT REQUIRED.
00:07:49 05JUL25 209022 B3344 #12
"NASC-'LARGE GROUP' IS NOT SUFFICIENT
00:09:07 05JUL25 CHS #13
ENTERED BY: CHS (c749014 ) AT: 2025-07-05 00:09:07
THRIVE+ summary: HIGH
00:12:57 05JUL25 010872 B3371 #14
~1123NA - 50-60 HERE - ONE WILL HAVE TO COME IN
00:24:43 05JUL25 219933 B3343 #15
~1836NA.. ALL SAFE AND WELL - LARGE GROUP - 100 TRAVELLERS -
00:49:03 05JUL25 010872 B3371 #16
~223NA - PUB HAS BEEN CLEARED -
01:12:42 05JUL25 010872 B3371 #17

~1123NA BURG CONNECT

Previous Actions:

Time Date Opid Termid ACTION
00:04:02 05JUL25 CHS CCC:CCH O() 001:VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

" " " " PI
00:04:07 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK

" w " w XP/AK/OOO:L
00:04:17 " CHS CCC:CCH PI
00:04:19 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK
00:04:28 " CHS CCC:CCH PI
00:04:30 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK
00:04:47 " " " AK
00:05:55 " " " CI/NA45N
CONTINUED

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.
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INCIDENT No. 20:05JUL25
Time Date Opid Termid ACTION

00:05:56 05JUL25 265962 CCC:IVMA MA/DELIVERED TO NA45N

00:05:58 " " " AV/NA45N
00:05:59 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK
00:06:37 " 219933 " AV/NA50N
00:06:38 " CHS CCC:CCH PI
00:06:40 " 219933 DIV:NAS CI/NA50N
00:06:41 " 244014 CCC:IVMA MA/DELIVERED TO NA50N
" " 219933 DIV:NAS AK
00:07:00 " CHS CCC:CCH CRY()
" " " " CT ()
" " " " PI
00:07:01 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK
00:07:04 " 219933 " AV/NASO2N
00:07:08 " " " CI/NASO2N
" " 264835 CCC:IVMA MA/DELIVERED TO NAS802N
00:07:13 " 244014 " MA/ACCEPTED BY NA50N - UNIT SHOWN
ASSIGNED
00:07:14 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK
00:09:07 " CHS CCC:CCH PI
00:09:10 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK
00:10:40 " SYSTEM SYSTEM NA/NA8O2N
00:10:54 " 010872 DIV:NAS AK
00:11:58 " " " TOA/NA45N
00:13:02 " " " AV/NA44N
00:13:11 " 219933 " AV/N103N
00:13:14 " " " CI/N103N
00:13:15 " 254384 CCC:IVMA MA/DELIVERED TO N103N
00:13:21 " 219933 DIV:NAS AV/NA41N
00:15:38 " 010872 " TOA/NA41N
00:16:18 " " " AV/NA42N
" " " " TOA/N103N NA42N
00:16:28 " SYSTEM SYSTEM NA/N103N
00:16:29 " 747834 CCC:CADL VI/c747834
00:16:30 " 219933 DIV:NAS AK
00:19:11 " " " TOA/NA44N
00:24:08 " " " DA/NASO2N
00:24:12 " " " AK
00:49:13 " 010872 " AC ()
" " " " AQ ()
" " " " AR ()
00:49:14 " " " DA/NA45N NA50N NA44N N103N NA41N
NA42N (CU)
00:49:16 " " " PS/CM
CONTINUED

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.
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INCIDENT No.

5

20:05JU0L25

1943na

ACTION

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

04:
04:
11:
11:
11:

:45
:49
:50
247
: 54
:56
:59
: 00
:01
:02
: 05
:19

:20
: 32
:56

11
16
33
34
38

STREET

03:
03:
05:
05:
06:
06:
07:
16:
16:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

11:
46:
19:
54:
39:
39:
04:
15:
32:
10:
45:
48:
07:
08:

PRINT

42
06
42
50
32
41
25
36
52
52
20
35
59
01

17JUL25

29JUL25

30JUL25

Al

209022

"

253730
CNNCT

253730
219933
209022

"

257973
255690
258718
264835
253730
262767
225075
262767
088028
262767

"

CCC:CADL
CCC:CNNC
CCC:CADL
DIV:NAS

CCC:CADL

Al
Al
n

Al

CTX ()
ACR/NC
Q(701)
CM
R(703)
C(314)

CTX (BOP AVERTED)

XCR/NC

PI

AK
XP/AK/0001
PS/CREF

LOCA (HORNSEY TAVERN,

)
AWT/CREF
VI/p253730

ACR/01/7696248/25

PI
VI/p253730
AK

PS/CM
CTX ()

CM

LOCA((1123NA) HORNSEY TAVERN,

, N8) (YM)

VI/p257973
VI/p257973
VI/p255690
VI/p258718
VI/p264835
VI/p264835
VI/p253730
VI/p262767
VI/p262767
VI/p225075
VI/p262767
VI/c088028
VI/p262767

26 HIGH STREET,

26 HIGH

END OF

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT
NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.











